Data Acquisition Boards
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
PCL-720+
Specifications
Digital Input

Storage Temperature	  -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Storage Humidity	 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (refer to IEC 68-2-3)
Ordering Information
PCL-720+	 64-ch Digital I/O and Counter ISA Card
PCL-10120-1	 20-pin Flat Cable, 1 m
PCL-10120-2	 20-pin Flat Cable, 2 m
PCLD-780	 Screw Terminal Board w/ Two 20-pin Flat Cables
PCLD-782	 16-ch Isolated DI Board w/ 1 m 20-pin Flat Cable
PCLD-785	 16-ch Relay Board w/ One 1 m 20-pin Flat Cable
PCLD-786	 8-ch SSR I/O Module Board w/ 20-pin Flat Cable
PCLD-885	 16-ch Power Relay Board w/ 20p & 50p Flat Cables
ADAM-3920	 20-pin DIN-rail Flat Cable Wiring Board


